
Frauen

1. 1 1546 * KRULL Annika 1988 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:02:28 - 8:03 (20.) 1:08 (7.) 33:50 (2.) 0:49 (2.) 18:39 (1.) 1.AK25
2. 2 1588 * KAYßER Paulina 2000 Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 1:05:49 +3:21 8:39 (30.) 1:17 (17.) 34:58 (18.) 1:01 (13.) 19:57 (2.) 1.JA
3. 3 1516 * HELBIG Léana 1981 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:06:04 +3:36 7:42 (9.) 1:05 (3.) 34:11 (9.) 0:54 (7.) 22:14 (5.) 1.AK35
4. 4 1604 * DIERKES Manuela 1978 Tri Michels Damen 1:06:59 +4:31 7:52 (14.) 1:10 (9.) 34:08 (8.) 0:52 (3.) 22:59 (10.) 2.AK35
5. 5 1571 * NEHRING Madlen 1976 Trielfen Schwerin 1:07:35 +5:07 8:03 (19.) 1:29 (26.) 33:36 (1.) 1:10 (27.) 23:19 (16.) 1.MK40
6. 6 1537 * KÜSEL-ERNST Vera 1975 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:07:47 +5:19 7:40 (7.) 1:17 (16.) 34:06 (7.) 0:56 (9.) 23:50 (21.) 2.MK40
7. 7 1587 * BOUBAKEUR Chantal 1998 Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 1:07:53 +5:25 7:29 (4.) 0:58 (1.) 36:54 (25.) 0:54 (5.) 21:39 (3.) 1.JUN
8. 8 1525 * RUIZ PORATH Nidia 1996 Triathlon Team Lüneburg Damen 1:07:55 +5:27 7:01 (1.) 1:12 (10.) 34:48 (16.) 0:49 (1.) 24:08 (23.) 1.AK20
9. 9 1548 * SPRENGER Christin 1983 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:08:05 +5:37 8:04 (21.) 1:23 (22.) 34:16 (10.) 1:01 (14.) 23:23 (17.) 1.AK30

10. 10 1533 * RÖSLER Viviane 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 1:08:06 +5:38 8:35 (29.) 1:18 (18.) 35:05 (20.) 0:57 (10.) 22:13 (4.) 2.AK25
11. 11 1547 * REICHERT Käthe 1975 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:08:23 +5:55 8:09 (23.) 1:24 (23.) 33:51 (3.) 1:00 (12.) 24:01 (22.) 3.MK40
12. 12 1589 * STÖLTING Alicia 1997 Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 1:08:27 +5:59 7:53 (15.) 1:07 (6.) 35:15 (21.) 1:14 (31.) 23:00 (11.) 2.AK20
13. 13 1535 * LÖHDEN Jana 1994 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 1:08:28 +6:00 7:56 (16.) 1:14 (14.) 34:00 (5.) 0:59 (11.) 24:20 (24.) 3.AK20
14. 14 1606 * SCHMIDT Tina 1977 Tri Michels Damen 1:08:40 +6:12 8:01 (18.) 1:19 (19.) 34:52 (17.) 1:19 (34.) 23:11 (13.) 4.MK40
15. 15 1572 * WITTWER Anja 1985 Trielfen Schwerin 1:09:06 +6:38 8:53 (31.) 1:06 (5.) 34:31 (11.) 1:10 (26.) 23:28 (18.) 2.AK30
16. 16 1596 * BOZIC Michaela 1985 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 1:09:14 +6:46 8:23 (25.) 1:12 (11.) 35:04 (19.) 1:05 (19.) 23:33 (20.) 3.AK30
17. 17 1614 * MÜNSTER Mara-Sophie 2000 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 1:09:27 +6:59 7:27 (3.) 1:22 (21.) 36:35 (24.) 1:10 (25.) 22:55 (9.) 2.JA
18. 18 1615 * NOMMENSEN Lena 1992 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 1:09:57 +7:29 8:07 (22.) 1:48 (33.) 34:32 (12.) 1:05 (18.) 24:27 (25.) 3.AK25
19. 19 1526 * SCHLAG Lena Eileen 1982 Triathlon Team Lüneburg Damen 1:10:01 +7:33 7:48 (12.) 1:21 (20.) 34:02 (6.) 1:06 (21.) 25:45 (29.) 3.AK35

Z 20. 20 1524 * KRIECH Beeke 1989 Triathlon Team Lüneburg Damen 1:10:23 +7:55 7:35 (5.) 1:02 (2.) 34:37 (14.) 0:55 (8.) 25:16 (28.) 4.AK25
21. 21 1517 * WITSCH Julia 1984 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:10:48 +8:20 8:00 (17.) 2:00 (36.) 34:36 (13.) 1:06 (20.) 25:08 (27.) 4.AK30
22. 22 1539 * MAIER Marleen 1985 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:10:57 +8:29 7:51 (13.) 1:13 (13.) 33:57 (4.) 1:11 (29.) 26:47 (32.) 5.AK30
23. 23 1545 ISENBERG Verena 1981 Triabolos Hamburg Damen 1:11:14 +8:46 8:34 (28.) 1:39 (29.) 36:20 (22.) 1:11 (28.) 23:31 (19.) 4.AK35
24. 24 1534 * HEINRICH Lena 1990 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 1:11:31 +9:03 8:27 (27.) 2:04 (37.) 37:28 (27.) 1:12 (30.) 22:22 (7.) 5.AK25
25. 25 1515 * NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 1:12:48 +10:20 8:24 (26.) 1:40 (30.) 38:34 (34.) 0:54 (6.) 23:18 (15.) 1.MK45
26. 26 1570 * KOCH Jessica 1988 Trielfen Schwerin 1:12:52 +10:24 8:55 (33.) 1:49 (34.) 38:01 (30.) 1:33 (37.) 22:36 (8.) 6.AK25
27. 27 1605 * PETERSMEIER Nicola 1998 Tri Michels Damen 1:13:15 +10:47 7:43 (10.) 1:13 (12.) 36:22 (23.) 0:54 (4.) 27:05 (33.) 2.JUN
28. 28 1598 * FROHBERG Pia 1994 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 1:13:17 +10:49 9:42 (36.) 1:09 (8.) 38:06 (31.) 1:17 (32.) 23:04 (12.) 4.AK20
29. 29 1597 * FRIEDRICH Charlotte 1997 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 1:13:34 +11:06 8:55 (32.) 1:33 (27.) 39:43 (36.) 1:08 (23.) 22:17 (6.) 5.AK20
30. 30 1613 * IVERSEN Kristina 1981 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 1:13:39 +11:11 7:38 (6.) 1:41 (31.) 34:45 (15.) 1:33 (36.) 28:04 (35.) 5.AK35
31. 31 1538 * KUTZNER Carmen 1976 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:13:56 +11:28 9:42 (35.) 1:25 (24.) 38:13 (33.) 1:21 (35.) 23:18 (14.) 5.MK40
32. 32 582 HELLER Bente 1991 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 1:14:09 +11:41 7:05 (2.) 1:34 (28.) 37:49 (29.) 1:02 (15.) 26:40 (31.) 7.AK25
33. 33 1612 GRAW Mandy 1995 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 1:14:58 +12:30 9:46 (37.) 1:52 (35.) 37:34 (28.) 1:05 (17.) 24:42 (26.) 6.AK20
34. 34 1569 BÖRNER Janikke 1986 Trielfen Schwerin 1:15:04 +12:36 7:47 (11.) 1:05 (4.) 37:03 (26.) 1:19 (33.) 27:53 (34.) 6.AK30
35. 35 1536 HAUPT Sara 1986 Hannover 96 Damen II 1:18:00 +15:32 8:22 (24.) 1:26 (25.) 38:11 (32.) 1:10 (24.) 28:54 (36.) 7.AK30
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36. 36 1590 LEPPERT Christine 1970 Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 1:18:54 +16:26 9:39 (34.) 1:42 (32.) 40:27 (37.) 1:08 (22.) 26:01 (30.) 2.MK45
37. 37 1527 KOCH Antonia 2000 Triathlon Team Lüneburg Damen 1:24:57 +22:29 7:42 (8.) 1:16 (15.) 39:40 (35.) 1:03 (16.) 35:19 (37.) 3.JA

40 1518 REUSCHLEIN Katja 1978 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II DNS
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Männer

1. 1 1508 * NOODT Mika 2000 VfL Wolfsburg 54:14 - 6:10 (1.) 0:59 (6.) 29:06 (16.) 0:42 (1.) 17:19 (2.) 1.JA
2. 2 1620 * SVENSSON Jan 1982 TriAs Flensburg Männer 54:36 +0:22 6:47 (21.) 0:55 (3.) 28:36 (4.) 0:57 (55.) 17:23 (4.) 1.AK35
3. 3 1573 * HINGST Daniel 1991 Tri-HGWaii 55:30 +1:16 7:15 (43.) 1:04 (29.) 28:05 (2.) 0:48 (15.) 18:21 (12.) 1.AK25
4. 4 1509 * GÜNTHER Marc 1995 VfL Wolfsburg 55:40 +1:26 6:54 (27.) 1:11 (53.) 29:13 (21.) 0:44 (2.) 17:41 (5.) 1.AK20
5. 5 1554 * WINKELMANN Thomas 1982 TriTeam triZack Rostock 55:43 +1:29 6:30 (9.) 0:59 (7.) 28:45 (9.) 0:46 (9.) 18:44 (21.) 2.AK35
6. 6 1528 * HAUPT Christian 1980 Hannover 96 II 55:46 +1:32 7:04 (36.) 1:05 (34.) 28:04 (1.) 1:20 (96.) 18:14 (10.) 3.AK35
7. 7 1594 * BARKSCHAT Tobias 1991 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 55:48 +1:34 6:46 (19.) 1:10 (50.) 28:20 (3.) 1:06 (85.) 18:28 (13.) 2.AK25
8. 8 1583 * PARGÄTZI Jonathan 1983 Tri Team Lüneburg 55:53 +1:39 6:56 (29.) 1:01 (13.) 29:18 (22.) 0:47 (14.) 17:53 (8.) 1.AK30
9. 9 1562 * HELLER Hauke 1989 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 55:54 +1:40 6:24 (5.) 1:10 (49.) 28:45 (10.) 0:52 (25.) 18:45 (22.) 3.AK25

10. 10 1626 * SCHRÖDER Julian 1991 Triathlöwen Bremen 56:00 +1:46 6:40 (15.) 4.AK25
11. 11 1553 * HEISE Niklas 1996 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 56:05 +1:51 7:33 (57.) 1:06 (35.) 29:21 (24.) 0:45 (4.) 17:22 (3.) 2.AK20
12. 12 1619 * SCHULDT Niels-Asbjörn 1978 TriAs Flensburg Männer 56:20 +2:06 6:34 (11.) 1:03 (23.) 28:42 (7.) 0:52 (26.) 19:13 (31.) 4.AK35
13. 13 1559 * SIEGMUND Alexander 1990 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 56:22 +2:08 7:19 (47.) 1:20 (79.) 29:00 (13.) 0:54 (35.) 17:51 (7.) 5.AK25
14. 14 1498 * SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD 1989 USC Kiel 56:30 +2:16 6:50 (23.) 1:11 (54.) 30:42 (49.) 0:59 (64.) 16:51 (1.) 6.AK25
15. 15 1497 * KLINDWORTH  Jan Hinrich 1988 USC Kiel 56:32 +2:18 7:20 (48.) 1:08 (41.) 28:57 (12.) 0:54 (37.) 18:15 (11.) 7.AK25
16. 16 1578 * SÄNGER Fynn 1999 Team B&H Sports Sport-Club 56:47 +2:33 7:17 (44.) 1:01 (14.) 29:13 (20.) 0:46 (7.) 18:32 (15.) 1.JUN
17. 17 1636 * AU Alexander 1980 Tri-HGWaii 56:50 +2:36 7:45 (73.) 1:01 (16.) 28:41 (6.) 0:53 (31.) 18:33 (16.) 5.AK35
18. 18 1577 * GEHRING Philipp 1998 Team B&H Sports Sport-Club 56:57 +2:43 6:47 (22.) 1:00 (11.) 29:22 (25.) 0:56 (53.) 18:53 (24.) 2.JUN
19. 19 1584 * MATERNE Matz 1999 Tri Team Lüneburg 56:59 +2:45 6:36 (13.) 1:17 (67.) 29:23 (27.) 0:46 (10.) 18:59 (26.) 3.JUN
20. 20 1522 * PENSKI Tobias 1982 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 57:02 +2:48 7:17 (45.) 1:04 (27.) 29:12 (19.) 0:53 (29.) 18:39 (17.) 6.AK35
21. 21 1563 * STÜRZNICKEL Julian 1993 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 57:04 +2:50 7:06 (38.) 1:00 (9.) 29:30 (29.) 0:51 (22.) 18:39 (18.) 3.AK20
22. 22 1567 * SCHOTT Lukas 1992 Team TSV Bargteheide 57:08 +2:54 6:28 (7.) 0:58 (4.) 28:57 (11.) 0:55 (47.) 19:52 (53.) 8.AK25
23. 23 1556 * STADER Moritz 1993 TriTeam triZack Rostock 57:21 +3:07 6:28 (6.) 1:05 (31.) 30:02 (36.) 0:49 (19.) 18:59 (27.) 4.AK20
24. 24 1530 * KEHL Steve 1981 Hannover 96 II 57:34 +3:20 7:54 (75.) 0:59 (8.) 28:40 (5.) 0:56 (50.) 19:07 (30.) 7.AK35
25. 25 1500 * ELFERS Julian 1994 Stader SV Team 57:40 +3:26 7:05 (37.) 1:09 (43.) 30:38 (48.) 0:45 (5.) 18:05 (9.) 5.AK20
26. 26 1580 * HANSEN Nick 1995 Team B&H Sports Sport-Club 57:43 +3:29 6.AK20
27. 27 1495 * ADLUNG Dominic 1984 USC Kiel 57:46 +3:32 7:01 (33.) 1:01 (18.) 29:10 (18.) 0:58 (62.) 19:38 (42.) 2.AK30
28. 28 1599 * HÖFELER Thormen 1992 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 57:47 +3:33 7:26 (53.) 1:01 (20.) 29:30 (31.) 0:51 (21.) 19:01 (29.) 9.AK25
29. 29 1564 * HEINEKE Matthias 1972 Team TSV Bargteheide 58:02 +3:48 6:28 (8.) 1:04 (30.) 29:41 (33.) 0:56 (52.) 19:54 (54.) 1.MK45
30. 30 1506 * KAMINSKY Carlo 1985 VfL Wolfsburg 58:07 +3:53 6:23 (4.) 1:11 (55.) 29:45 (34.) 0:58 (58.) 19:52 (52.) 3.AK30
31. 31 1581 * HEGGE Friedrich 1996 Team B&H Sports Sport-Club 58:11 +3:57 6:34 (12.) 1:04 (28.) 29:28 (28.) 0:46 (8.) 20:21 (63.) 7.AK20
32. 32 1555 * SCHWARZ Jan-Ole 1999 TriTeam triZack Rostock 58:12 +3:58 6:41 (16.) 0:54 (2.) 32:10 (78.) 0:47 (12.) 17:42 (6.) 4.JUN
33. 33 1541 * FASTENAU Lennart 1986 TCO "die Bären" 58:14 +4:00 6:53 (25.) 1:05 (33.) 30:04 (37.) 0:49 (17.) 19:26 (35.) 4.AK30
34. 34 1632 * MOMBACH Jochen 1980 Tri-Michels Hamburg 58:17 +4:03 7:09 (39.) 1:10 (51.) 29:09 (17.) 1:07 (87.) 19:44 (45.) 8.AK35
35. 35 1622 * SONNENBURG Tim 1985 Tri-Sport Lübeck 58:24 +4:10 7:31 (56.) 1:04 (26.) 29:02 (15.) 0:52 (28.) 19:58 (55.) 5.AK30
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36. 36 1523 * RIESENBECK David 1986 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 58:30 +4:16 7:34 (58.) 1:07 (38.) 28:45 (8.) 0:53 (32.) 20:12 (59.) 6.AK30
37. 37 1579 ILGNER Jan 2000 Team B&H Sports Sport-Club 58:34 +4:20 6:21 (3.) 1:01 (15.) 29:59 (35.) 0:58 (57.) 20:17 (61.) 2.JA
38. 38 1633 * BAY Ben 1992 Tri-Michels Hamburg 58:35 +4:21 7:37 (63.) 1:18 (70.) 29:30 (30.) 0:54 (41.) 19:17 (33.) 10.AK25
39. 39 1558 * BECKMANN Lorenz 1998 TriTeam triZack Rostock 58:42 +4:28 6:51 (24.) 1:01 (17.) 30:18 (41.) 0:51 (24.) 19:42 (44.) 5.JUN
40. 40 1560 * HAHN Daniel 1998 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 58:45 +4:31 7:00 (31.) 1:13 (61.) 31:07 (59.) 0:56 (51.) 18:31 (14.) 6.JUN
41. 41 1504 * WINTER Jonas 2000 Stader SV Team 58:50 +4:36 7:14 (42.) 1:02 (22.) 30:34 (45.) 0:47 (13.) 19:15 (32.) 3.JA
42. 42 1574 * OELMANN Simon 1992 Tri-HGWaii 58:57 +4:43 7:28 (54.) 1:03 (24.) 29:01 (14.) 0:59 (65.) 20:28 (64.) 11.AK25
43. 43 1582 * REIMANN Frank 1979 Tri Team Lüneburg 59:07 +4:53 7:46 (74.) 1:33 (94.) 30:05 (38.) 1:06 (86.) 18:40 (19.) 9.AK35
44. 44 1513 * MORITZ Wanja 1985 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 59:12 +4:58 7:24 (52.) 1:13 (62.) 29:23 (26.) 1:13 (89.) 20:01 (56.) 7.AK30
45. 45 1507 * FIEDLER Hendrik 1976 VfL Wolfsburg 59:21 +5:07 6:44 (17.) 1:24 (84.) 30:36 (46.) 1:04 (80.) 19:35 (39.) 1.MK40
46. 46 1600 * RADÜ Niklas 1988 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 59:24 +5:10 6:36 (14.) 1:20 (77.) 30:59 (56.) 0:55 (46.) 19:36 (40.) 12.AK25
47. 47 1601 * GÖTTSCHE Sören 1980 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 59:53 +5:39 7:38 (65.) 1:12 (59.) 30:18 (40.) 1:02 (75.) 19:45 (47.) 10.AK35
48. 48 1561 MAHLER Sven 1989 ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 59:54 +5:40 7:04 (35.) 1:18 (72.) 30:29 (44.) 0:55 (44.) 20:10 (58.) 13.AK25
49. 49 1532 * KESSLER Claudius 1992 Hannover 96 II 59:56 +5:42 7:37 (62.) 1:21 (81.) 31:07 (60.) 0:54 (42.) 18:59 (28.) 14.AK25
50. 50 1549 * TERÖRDE Frederic 1994 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 59:57 +5:43 7:35 (59.) 1:08 (40.) 30:52 (54.) 0:50 (20.) 19:34 (37.) 8.AK20
51. 51 1621 * WEIß Marcel 1988 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:00:11 +5:57 7:54 (76.) 1:19 (75.) 30:23 (43.) 1:02 (73.) 19:34 (38.) 15.AK25
52. 52 1510 * HORST Lukas 1992 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:00:16 +6:02 7:18 (46.) 1:19 (74.) 31:11 (61.) 0:53 (30.) 19:38 (41.) 16.AK25
53. 53 1631 * HOUTROUW Enno 1977 Tri-Michels Hamburg 1:00:21 +6:07 6:46 (20.) 1:05 (32.) 30:09 (39.) 1:03 (77.) 21:20 (78.) 2.MK40
54. 54 1602 * WEGNER Johann 1992 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 1:00:23 +6:09 7:43 (72.) 1:01 (12.) 31:02 (58.) 0:51 (23.) 19:48 (49.) 17.AK25
55. 55 1511 * SCHULZ Matthias 1982 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:00:27 +6:13 7:38 (66.) 1:10 (47.) 31:19 (67.) 0:54 (38.) 19:28 (36.) 11.AK35
56. 56 1551 * SCHIER Sebastian 1984 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:00:33 +6:19 7:38 (64.) 1:09 (42.) 29:38 (32.) 1:19 (93.) 20:51 (69.) 8.AK30
57. 57 1618 * SCHLURICKE Sebastian 1980 TriAs Flensburg Männer 1:00:35 +6:21 8:04 (82.) 1:07 (37.) 29:21 (23.) 0:57 (56.) 21:07 (75.) 12.AK35
58. 58 1499 * TEUPKE Sven 1998 USC Kiel 1:00:37 +6:23 6:55 (28.) 1:32 (92.) 32:27 (83.) 1:01 (70.) 18:44 (20.) 7.JUN
59. 59 1607 * HEINZE Stephan 1987 Team Triathlon Hamburger 1:00:44 +6:30 8:12 (86.) 1:10 (46.) 30:37 (47.) 0:57 (54.) 19:51 (51.) 9.AK30
60. 60 1531 * GÜNTHER Jakob 1986 Hannover 96 II 1:00:49 +6:35 8:42 (95.) 0:58 (5.) 31:24 (69.) 0:54 (40.) 18:53 (23.) 10.AK30
61. 61 1627 * REHKUGLER Justus 1998 Triathlöwen Bremen 1:00:54 +6:40 8:02 (80.) 0:54 (1.) 30:50 (51.) 0:54 (43.) 20:15 (60.) 8.JUN
62. 62 1592 * ALEX Sven 1991 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:01:00 +6:46 7:31 (55.) 1:37 (97.) 30:55 (55.) 1:16 (91.) 19:44 (46.) 18.AK25
63. 63 1496 UNVERZAGT Malte 1984 USC Kiel 1:01:10 +6:56 7:59 (79.) 1:42 (98.) 31:23 (68.) 1:14 (90.) 18:55 (25.) 11.AK30

Z 64. 64 1634 * BOLBAT Marcel 2001 Tri-Michels Hamburg 1:01:20 +7:06 6:44 (18.) 1:02 (21.) 30:21 (42.) 0:44 (3.) 21:30 (81.) 4.JA
65. 65 1502 * SAHLKE Max 1997 Stader SV Team 1:01:43 +7:29 7:22 (50.) 1:11 (56.) 31:15 (65.) 0:52 (27.) 21:05 (72.) 9.AK20
66. 66 1617 * HERTEL Erik 1998 TriAs Flensburg Männer 1:01:44 +7:30 6:20 (2.) 1:12 (57.) 32:36 (84.) 0:49 (18.) 20:49 (67.) 9.JUN
67. 67 1635 EICKHOFF Felix 1994 Tri-Michels Hamburg 1:01:46 +7:32 7:35 (60.) 1:20 (76.) 32:10 (79.) 0:54 (39.) 19:48 (50.) 10.AK20
68. 68 1608 * STROBEL Johannes 1989 Team Triathlon Hamburger 1:01:49 +7:35 8:22 (89.) 1:28 (90.) 31:15 (64.) 0:58 (59.) 19:48 (48.) 19.AK25
69. 69 1542 * THOMALLA Sören 1982 TCO "die Bären" 1:01:50 +7:36 7:42 (70.) 1:27 (89.) 31:35 (70.) 1:05 (82.) 20:03 (57.) 13.AK35
70. 70 1543 * BUROW Paul 1993 TCO "die Bären" 1:01:52 +7:38 7:57 (77.) 1:19 (73.) 30:44 (50.) 0:53 (33.) 21:01 (71.) 11.AK20
71. 71 1519 * FÖHSE Marvin 1995 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:01:56 +7:42 7:22 (49.) 1:10 (48.) 31:13 (63.) 0:49 (16.) 21:24 (79.) 12.AK20
72. 72 1609 * LEHMANN Sergej 1986 Team Triathlon Hamburger 1:02:04 +7:50 7:58 (78.) 1:22 (83.) 31:16 (66.) 0:46 (11.) 20:43 (66.) 12.AK30
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73. 73 1520 * HINTZE Benedikt 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:02:06 +7:52 7:43 (71.) 1:06 (36.) 32:56 (87.) 1:03 (79.) 19:20 (34.) 14.AK35
74. 74 1550 * WOLTER Lars 1998 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:02:31 +8:17 7:12 (40.) 1:12 (60.) 32:02 (77.) 0:54 (36.) 21:13 (77.) 10.JUN
75. 75 1512 * GÖßL Stephan 1984 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:02:33 +8:19 9:03 (99.) 1:01 (19.) 30:50 (52.) 0:46 (6.) 20:55 (70.) 13.AK30
76. 76 1576 * STIEFEL Tobias 1990 Tri-HGWaii 1:02:35 +8:21 8:47 (96.) 1:18 (68.) 31:53 (74.) 1:00 (66.) 19:40 (43.) 20.AK25
77. 77 1544 * SPELDRICH Jean-Marico 1993 TCO "die Bären" 1:02:38 +8:24 8:33 (91.) 1:29 (91.) 31:01 (57.) 1:20 (94.) 20:18 (62.) 13.AK20
78. 78 1568 * STÜFEN Lukas 1999 Team TSV Bargteheide 1:02:57 +8:43 7:13 (41.) 1:00 (10.) 31:53 (73.) 0:55 (45.) 21:58 (84.) 11.JUN
79. 79 1616 BENECKE Torben 1975 TriAs Flensburg Männer 1:03:09 +8:55 8:37 (92.) 1:03 (25.) 30:51 (53.) 0:59 (63.) 21:42 (83.) 3.MK40
80. 80 1521 OLBERDING Patrick 1994 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 1:03:16 +9:02 8:13 (87.) 1:36 (95.) 31:13 (62.) 1:05 (83.) 21:13 (76.) 14.AK20
81. 81 1603 MAC MAHON Martin 1972 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 1:03:31 +9:17 8:05 (83.) 1:10 (45.) 31:51 (72.) 0:55 (48.) 21:32 (82.) 2.MK45
82. 82 1529 SCHLANGEN Sebastian 1987 Hannover 96 II 1:03:45 +9:31 7:23 (51.) 1:54 (99.) 32:00 (76.) 1:01 (72.) 21:27 (80.) 14.AK30
83. 83 1585 * GARBEN Hendrik 1976 Tri Team Lüneburg 1:04:07 +9:53 8:38 (93.) 1:25 (87.) 31:54 (75.) 1:05 (81.) 21:07 (74.) 4.MK40
84. 84 1623 * SEEGER Thore 1998 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:04:14 +10:00 6:57 (30.) 1:15 (64.) 34:21 (91.) 0:53 (34.) 20:51 (68.) 12.JUN
85. 85 1566 * SCHOTT Jonas 1997 Team TSV Bargteheide 1:04:26 +10:12 6:53 (26.) 1:14 (63.) 31:50 (71.) 0:55 (49.) 23:36 (94.) 15.AK20
86. 86 1595 * DIEKMANN Lars 1986 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:04:31 +10:17 7:36 (61.) 1:18 (71.) 32:22 (81.) 1:00 (69.) 22:16 (85.) 15.AK30
87. 87 1514 FLÄMIG Floyd 2000 Triathlon Team Buxtehude 1:04:53 +10:39 7:39 (67.) 1:25 (86.) 32:17 (80.) 1:00 (68.) 22:33 (86.) 5.JA
88. 88 1625 * LANGNÄSE Gunnar 1974 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:05:05 +10:51 8:33 (90.) 1:26 (88.) 32:54 (86.) 1:08 (88.) 21:07 (73.) 5.MK40
89. 89 1552 WENDLAND Robert 1989 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 1:05:20 +11:06 8:09 (84.) 1:21 (82.) 34:16 (90.) 1:00 (67.) 20:35 (65.) 21.AK25
90. 90 1565 RAMMINGER Jorrit 1996 Team TSV Bargteheide 1:05:27 +11:13 7:01 (32.) 1:20 (78.) 32:48 (85.) 1:03 (78.) 23:17 (92.) 16.AK20
91. 91 1610 * AHRENS Hans-Björn 1979 Team Triathlon Hamburger 1:08:02 +13:48 8:49 (97.) 1:21 (80.) 33:54 (88.) 1:01 (71.) 22:59 (90.) 15.AK35
92. 92 1629 * ENDL Henrik 1980 Triathlöwen Bremen 1:08:26 +14:12 8:59 (98.) 1:16 (65.) 34:07 (89.) 1:05 (84.) 23:01 (91.) 16.AK35
93. 93 1557 SCHWEDER Jannes 2000 TriTeam triZack Rostock 1:08:34 +14:20 6:32 (10.) 1:32 (93.) 32:23 (82.) 0:58 (61.) 27:12 (98.) 6.JA
94. 94 1501 * ELFERS Jonas 1995 Stader SV Team 1:08:40 +14:26 7:40 (68.) 1:12 (58.) 35:32 (96.) 0:58 (60.) 23:20 (93.) 17.AK20
95. 95 1628 * STANGE Alexander 1991 Triathlöwen Bremen 1:08:51 +14:37 8:41 (94.) 1:08 (39.) 34:54 (95.) 1:17 (92.) 22:53 (87.) 22.AK25
96. 96 1503 TIETJEN Jannes 1997 Stader SV Team 1:10:02 +15:48 8:03 (81.) 1:10 (44.) 34:47 (93.) 1:23 (97.) 24:41 (95.) 18.AK20
97. 97 1586 PARNITZKY Cliff 1980 Tri Team Lüneburg 1:10:33 +16:19 8:10 (85.) 1:25 (85.) 34:53 (94.) 1:20 (95.) 24:48 (96.) 17.AK35
98. 98 1591 * STAMM Luca 1999 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 1:10:42 +16:28 8:14 (88.) 1:37 (96.) 34:36 (92.) 1:03 (76.) 25:14 (97.) 13.JUN
99. 99 1624 FITS Evgeny 1976 Tri-Sport Lübeck 1:11:10 +16:56 9:29 (100.) 1:16 (66.) 36:31 (97.) 1:02 (74.) 22:54 (88.) 6.MK40
100. 100 1575 BRÜGGEMEIER Janik 1992 Tri-HGWaii 1:14:48 +20:34 9:55 (101.) 2:04 (100.) 36:51 (98.) 3:04 (98.) 22:57 (89.) 23.AK25

101 1540 HANNAWALD Finn 2000 TCO "die Bären" 1:29:37 7:41 (69.) 1:11 (52.) 1:20:46 (99.) 7.JA
102 1505 BECKER Stefan 1994 VfL Wolfsburg 8:20 7:02 (34.) 1:18 (69.) 19.AK20
103 1630 NOWOTNY Niclaas 1980 Triathlöwen Bremen DNS

103 1611 SCHUNCK Kolin 1987 Team Triathlon Hamburger DNS

103 1593 OSLISLOK Nils 1986 WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel DNS
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Wettkampf der Regionalliga (500m - 20km - 5km)

Frauen

1. Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 21 Pkt.

2. 2 1588 * KAYßER Paulina 2000 1:05:49 +3:21 8:39 (30.) 1:17 (17.) 34:58 (18.) 1:01 (13.) 19:57 (2.) 1.JA
7. 7 1587 * BOUBAKEUR Chantal 1998 1:07:53 +5:25 7:29 (4.) 0:58 (1.) 36:54 (25.) 0:54 (5.) 21:39 (3.) 1.JUN

12. 12 1589 * STÖLTING Alicia 1997 1:08:27 +5:59 7:53 (15.) 1:07 (6.) 35:15 (21.) 1:14 (31.) 23:00 (11.) 2.AK20
36. 36 1590 LEPPERT Christine 1970 1:18:54 +16:26 9:39 (34.) 1:42 (32.) 40:27 (37.) 1:08 (22.) 26:01 (30.) 2.MK45

1. Triabolos Hamburg Damen 21 Pkt.

1. 1 1546 * KRULL Annika 1988 1:02:28 - 8:03 (20.) 1:08 (7.) 33:50 (2.) 0:49 (2.) 18:39 (1.) 1.AK25
9. 9 1548 * SPRENGER Christin 1983 1:08:05 +5:37 8:04 (21.) 1:23 (22.) 34:16 (10.) 1:01 (14.) 23:23 (17.) 1.AK30

11. 11 1547 * REICHERT Käthe 1975 1:08:23 +5:55 8:09 (23.) 1:24 (23.) 33:51 (3.) 1:00 (12.) 24:01 (22.) 3.MK40
23. 23 1545 ISENBERG Verena 1981 1:11:14 +8:46 8:34 (28.) 1:39 (29.) 36:20 (22.) 1:11 (28.) 23:31 (19.) 4.AK35

3. Tri Michels Damen 45 Pkt.

4. 4 1604 * DIERKES Manuela 1978 1:06:59 +4:31 7:52 (14.) 1:10 (9.) 34:08 (8.) 0:52 (3.) 22:59 (10.) 2.AK35
14. 14 1606 * SCHMIDT Tina 1977 1:08:40 +6:12 8:01 (18.) 1:19 (19.) 34:52 (17.) 1:19 (34.) 23:11 (13.) 4.MK40
27. 27 1605 * PETERSMEIER Nicola 1998 1:13:15 +10:47 7:43 (10.) 1:13 (12.) 36:22 (23.) 0:54 (4.) 27:05 (33.) 2.JUN

4. Trielfen Schwerin 46 Pkt.

5. 5 1571 * NEHRING Madlen 1976 1:07:35 +5:07 8:03 (19.) 1:29 (26.) 33:36 (1.) 1:10 (27.) 23:19 (16.) 1.MK40
15. 15 1572 * WITTWER Anja 1985 1:09:06 +6:38 8:53 (31.) 1:06 (5.) 34:31 (11.) 1:10 (26.) 23:28 (18.) 2.AK30
26. 26 1570 * KOCH Jessica 1988 1:12:52 +10:24 8:55 (33.) 1:49 (34.) 38:01 (30.) 1:33 (37.) 22:36 (8.) 6.AK25
34. 34 1569 BÖRNER Janikke 1986 1:15:04 +12:36 7:47 (11.) 1:05 (4.) 37:03 (26.) 1:19 (33.) 27:53 (34.) 6.AK30

5. Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 47 Pkt.

10. 10 1533 * RÖSLER Viviane 1988 1:08:06 +5:38 8:35 (29.) 1:18 (18.) 35:05 (20.) 0:57 (10.) 22:13 (4.) 2.AK25
13. 13 1535 * LÖHDEN Jana 1994 1:08:28 +6:00 7:56 (16.) 1:14 (14.) 34:00 (5.) 0:59 (11.) 24:20 (24.) 3.AK20
24. 24 1534 * HEINRICH Lena 1990 1:11:31 +9:03 8:27 (27.) 2:04 (37.) 37:28 (27.) 1:12 (30.) 22:22 (7.) 5.AK25
32. 32 582 HELLER Bente 1991 1:14:09 +11:41 7:05 (2.) 1:34 (28.) 37:49 (29.) 1:02 (15.) 26:40 (31.) 7.AK25
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5. Triathlon Team Lüneburg Damen 47 Pkt.

8. 8 1525 * RUIZ PORATH Nidia 1996 1:07:55 +5:27 7:01 (1.) 1:12 (10.) 34:48 (16.) 0:49 (1.) 24:08 (23.) 1.AK20
19. 19 1526 * SCHLAG Lena Eileen 1982 1:10:01 +7:33 7:48 (12.) 1:21 (20.) 34:02 (6.) 1:06 (21.) 25:45 (29.) 3.AK35

Z 20. 20 1524 * KRIECH Beeke 1989 1:10:23 +7:55 7:35 (5.) 1:02 (2.) 34:37 (14.) 0:55 (8.) 25:16 (28.) 4.AK25
37. 37 1527 KOCH Antonia 2000 1:24:57 +22:29 7:42 (8.) 1:16 (15.) 39:40 (35.) 1:03 (16.) 35:19 (37.) 3.JA

7. Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 49 Pkt.

3. 3 1516 * HELBIG Léana 1981 1:06:04 +3:36 7:42 (9.) 1:05 (3.) 34:11 (9.) 0:54 (7.) 22:14 (5.) 1.AK35
21. 21 1517 * WITSCH Julia 1984 1:10:48 +8:20 8:00 (17.) 2:00 (36.) 34:36 (13.) 1:06 (20.) 25:08 (27.) 4.AK30
25. 25 1515 * NEUDÖRFFER Cordula 1971 1:12:48 +10:20 8:24 (26.) 1:40 (30.) 38:34 (34.) 0:54 (6.) 23:18 (15.) 1.MK45

40 1518 REUSCHLEIN Katja 1978 DNS

8. Hannover 96 Damen II 59 Pkt.

6. 6 1537 * KÜSEL-ERNST Vera 1975 1:07:47 +5:19 7:40 (7.) 1:17 (16.) 34:06 (7.) 0:56 (9.) 23:50 (21.) 2.MK40
22. 22 1539 * MAIER Marleen 1985 1:10:57 +8:29 7:51 (13.) 1:13 (13.) 33:57 (4.) 1:11 (29.) 26:47 (32.) 5.AK30
31. 31 1538 * KUTZNER Carmen 1976 1:13:56 +11:28 9:42 (35.) 1:25 (24.) 38:13 (33.) 1:21 (35.) 23:18 (14.) 5.MK40
35. 35 1536 HAUPT Sara 1986 1:18:00 +15:32 8:22 (24.) 1:26 (25.) 38:11 (32.) 1:10 (24.) 28:54 (36.) 7.AK30

9. TriAs Flensburg Frauen 65 Pkt.

17. 17 1614 * MÜNSTER Mara-Sophie 2000 1:09:27 +6:59 7:27 (3.) 1:22 (21.) 36:35 (24.) 1:10 (25.) 22:55 (9.) 2.JA
18. 18 1615 * NOMMENSEN Lena 1992 1:09:57 +7:29 8:07 (22.) 1:48 (33.) 34:32 (12.) 1:05 (18.) 24:27 (25.) 3.AK25
30. 30 1613 * IVERSEN Kristina 1981 1:13:39 +11:11 7:38 (6.) 1:41 (31.) 34:45 (15.) 1:33 (36.) 28:04 (35.) 5.AK35
33. 33 1612 GRAW Mandy 1995 1:14:58 +12:30 9:46 (37.) 1:52 (35.) 37:34 (28.) 1:05 (17.) 24:42 (26.) 6.AK20

10. 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 73 Pkt.

16. 16 1596 * BOZIC Michaela 1985 1:09:14 +6:46 8:23 (25.) 1:12 (11.) 35:04 (19.) 1:05 (19.) 23:33 (20.) 3.AK30
28. 28 1598 * FROHBERG Pia 1994 1:13:17 +10:49 9:42 (36.) 1:09 (8.) 38:06 (31.) 1:17 (32.) 23:04 (12.) 4.AK20
29. 29 1597 * FRIEDRICH Charlotte 1997 1:13:34 +11:06 8:55 (32.) 1:33 (27.) 39:43 (36.) 1:08 (23.) 22:17 (6.) 5.AK20
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Männer

1. VfL Wolfsburg 80 Pkt.

1. 1 1508 * NOODT Mika 2000 54:14 - 6:10 (1.) 0:59 (6.) 29:06 (16.) 0:42 (1.) 17:19 (2.) 1.JA
4. 4 1509 * GÜNTHER Marc 1995 55:40 +1:26 6:54 (27.) 1:11 (53.) 29:13 (21.) 0:44 (2.) 17:41 (5.) 1.AK20

30. 30 1506 * KAMINSKY Carlo 1985 58:07 +3:53 6:23 (4.) 1:11 (55.) 29:45 (34.) 0:58 (58.) 19:52 (52.) 3.AK30
45. 45 1507 * FIEDLER Hendrik 1976 59:21 +5:07 6:44 (17.) 1:24 (84.) 30:36 (46.) 1:04 (80.) 19:35 (39.) 1.MK40

102 1505 BECKER Stefan 1994 8:20 7:02 (34.) 1:18 (69.) 19.AK20

2. ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 83 Pkt.

9. 9 1562 * HELLER Hauke 1989 55:54 +1:40 6:24 (5.) 1:10 (49.) 28:45 (10.) 0:52 (25.) 18:45 (22.) 3.AK25
13. 13 1559 * SIEGMUND Alexander 1990 56:22 +2:08 7:19 (47.) 1:20 (79.) 29:00 (13.) 0:54 (35.) 17:51 (7.) 5.AK25
21. 21 1563 * STÜRZNICKEL Julian 1993 57:04 +2:50 7:06 (38.) 1:00 (9.) 29:30 (29.) 0:51 (22.) 18:39 (18.) 3.AK20
40. 40 1560 * HAHN Daniel 1998 58:45 +4:31 7:00 (31.) 1:13 (61.) 31:07 (59.) 0:56 (51.) 18:31 (14.) 6.JUN
48. 48 1561 MAHLER Sven 1989 59:54 +5:40 7:04 (35.) 1:18 (72.) 30:29 (44.) 0:55 (44.) 20:10 (58.) 13.AK25

3. Team B&H Sports Sport-Club Itzehoe 91 Pkt.

16. 16 1578 * SÄNGER Fynn 1999 56:47 +2:33 7:17 (44.) 1:01 (14.) 29:13 (20.) 0:46 (7.) 18:32 (15.) 1.JUN
18. 18 1577 * GEHRING Philipp 1998 56:57 +2:43 6:47 (22.) 1:00 (11.) 29:22 (25.) 0:56 (53.) 18:53 (24.) 2.JUN
26. 26 1580 * HANSEN Nick 1995 57:43 +3:29 6.AK20
31. 31 1581 * HEGGE Friedrich 1996 58:11 +3:57 6:34 (12.) 1:04 (28.) 29:28 (28.) 0:46 (8.) 20:21 (63.) 7.AK20
37. 37 1579 ILGNER Jan 2000 58:34 +4:20 6:21 (3.) 1:01 (15.) 29:59 (35.) 0:58 (57.) 20:17 (61.) 2.JA

4. TriTeam triZack Rostock 99 Pkt.

5. 5 1554 * WINKELMANN Thomas 1982 55:43 +1:29 6:30 (9.) 0:59 (7.) 28:45 (9.) 0:46 (9.) 18:44 (21.) 2.AK35
23. 23 1556 * STADER Moritz 1993 57:21 +3:07 6:28 (6.) 1:05 (31.) 30:02 (36.) 0:49 (19.) 18:59 (27.) 4.AK20
32. 32 1555 * SCHWARZ Jan-Ole 1999 58:12 +3:58 6:41 (16.) 0:54 (2.) 32:10 (78.) 0:47 (12.) 17:42 (6.) 4.JUN
39. 39 1558 * BECKMANN Lorenz 1998 58:42 +4:28 6:51 (24.) 1:01 (17.) 30:18 (41.) 0:51 (24.) 19:42 (44.) 5.JUN
93. 93 1557 SCHWEDER Jannes 2000 1:08:34 +14:20 6:32 (10.) 1:32 (93.) 32:23 (82.) 0:58 (61.) 27:12 (98.) 6.JA

5. USC Kiel 114 Pkt.

14. 14 1498 * SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD Leif 1989 56:30 +2:16 6:50 (23.) 1:11 (54.) 30:42 (49.) 0:59 (64.) 16:51 (1.) 6.AK25
15. 15 1497 * KLINDWORTH  Jan Hinrich 1988 56:32 +2:18 7:20 (48.) 1:08 (41.) 28:57 (12.) 0:54 (37.) 18:15 (11.) 7.AK25
27. 27 1495 * ADLUNG Dominic 1984 57:46 +3:32 7:01 (33.) 1:01 (18.) 29:10 (18.) 0:58 (62.) 19:38 (42.) 2.AK30
58. 58 1499 * TEUPKE Sven 1998 1:00:37 +6:23 6:55 (28.) 1:32 (92.) 32:27 (83.) 1:01 (70.) 18:44 (20.) 7.JUN
63. 63 1496 UNVERZAGT Malte 1984 1:01:10 +6:56 7:59 (79.) 1:42 (98.) 31:23 (68.) 1:14 (90.) 18:55 (25.) 11.AK30
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6. TriAs Flensburg Männer 137 Pkt.

2. 2 1620 * SVENSSON Jan 1982 54:36 +0:22 6:47 (21.) 0:55 (3.) 28:36 (4.) 0:57 (55.) 17:23 (4.) 1.AK35
12. 12 1619 * SCHULDT Niels-Asbjörn 1978 56:20 +2:06 6:34 (11.) 1:03 (23.) 28:42 (7.) 0:52 (26.) 19:13 (31.) 4.AK35
57. 57 1618 * SCHLURICKE Sebastian 1980 1:00:35 +6:21 8:04 (82.) 1:07 (37.) 29:21 (23.) 0:57 (56.) 21:07 (75.) 12.AK35
66. 66 1617 * HERTEL Erik 1998 1:01:44 +7:30 6:20 (2.) 1:12 (57.) 32:36 (84.) 0:49 (18.) 20:49 (67.) 9.JUN
79. 79 1616 BENECKE Torben 1975 1:03:09 +8:55 8:37 (92.) 1:03 (25.) 30:51 (53.) 0:59 (63.) 21:42 (83.) 3.MK40

7. Tri-HGWaii 138 Pkt.

3. 3 1573 * HINGST Daniel 1991 55:30 +1:16 7:15 (43.) 1:04 (29.) 28:05 (2.) 0:48 (15.) 18:21 (12.) 1.AK25
17. 17 1636 * AU Alexander 1980 56:50 +2:36 7:45 (73.) 1:01 (16.) 28:41 (6.) 0:53 (31.) 18:33 (16.) 5.AK35
42. 42 1574 * OELMANN Simon 1992 58:57 +4:43 7:28 (54.) 1:03 (24.) 29:01 (14.) 0:59 (65.) 20:28 (64.) 11.AK25
76. 76 1576 * STIEFEL Tobias 1990 1:02:35 +8:21 8:47 (96.) 1:18 (68.) 31:53 (74.) 1:00 (66.) 19:40 (43.) 20.AK25
100. 100 1575 BRÜGGEMEIER Janik 1992 1:14:48 +20:34 9:55 (101.) 2:04 (100.) 36:51 (98.) 3:04 (98.) 22:57 (89.) 23.AK25

8. Hannover 96 II 139 Pkt.

6. 6 1528 * HAUPT Christian 1980 55:46 +1:32 7:04 (36.) 1:05 (34.) 28:04 (1.) 1:20 (96.) 18:14 (10.) 3.AK35
24. 24 1530 * KEHL Steve 1981 57:34 +3:20 7:54 (75.) 0:59 (8.) 28:40 (5.) 0:56 (50.) 19:07 (30.) 7.AK35
49. 49 1532 * KESSLER Claudius 1992 59:56 +5:42 7:37 (62.) 1:21 (81.) 31:07 (60.) 0:54 (42.) 18:59 (28.) 14.AK25
60. 60 1531 * GÜNTHER Jakob 1986 1:00:49 +6:35 8:42 (95.) 0:58 (5.) 31:24 (69.) 0:54 (40.) 18:53 (23.) 10.AK30
82. 82 1529 SCHLANGEN Sebastian 1987 1:03:45 +9:31 7:23 (51.) 1:54 (99.) 32:00 (76.) 1:01 (72.) 21:27 (80.) 14.AK30

9. Tri Team Lüneburg 153 Pkt.

8. 8 1583 * PARGÄTZI Jonathan 1983 55:53 +1:39 6:56 (29.) 1:01 (13.) 29:18 (22.) 0:47 (14.) 17:53 (8.) 1.AK30
19. 19 1584 * MATERNE Matz 1999 56:59 +2:45 6:36 (13.) 1:17 (67.) 29:23 (27.) 0:46 (10.) 18:59 (26.) 3.JUN
43. 43 1582 * REIMANN Frank 1979 59:07 +4:53 7:46 (74.) 1:33 (94.) 30:05 (38.) 1:06 (86.) 18:40 (19.) 9.AK35
83. 83 1585 * GARBEN Hendrik 1976 1:04:07 +9:53 8:38 (93.) 1:25 (87.) 31:54 (75.) 1:05 (81.) 21:07 (74.) 4.MK40
97. 97 1586 PARNITZKY Cliff 1980 1:10:33 +16:19 8:10 (85.) 1:25 (85.) 34:53 (94.) 1:20 (95.) 24:48 (96.) 17.AK35

10. Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 175 Pkt.

28. 28 1599 * HÖFELER Thormen 1992 57:47 +3:33 7:26 (53.) 1:01 (20.) 29:30 (31.) 0:51 (21.) 19:01 (29.) 9.AK25
46. 46 1600 * RADÜ Niklas 1988 59:24 +5:10 6:36 (14.) 1:20 (77.) 30:59 (56.) 0:55 (46.) 19:36 (40.) 12.AK25
47. 47 1601 * GÖTTSCHE Sören 1980 59:53 +5:39 7:38 (65.) 1:12 (59.) 30:18 (40.) 1:02 (75.) 19:45 (47.) 10.AK35
54. 54 1602 * WEGNER Johann 1992 1:00:23 +6:09 7:43 (72.) 1:01 (12.) 31:02 (58.) 0:51 (23.) 19:48 (49.) 17.AK25
81. 81 1603 MAC MAHON Martin 1972 1:03:31 +9:17 8:05 (83.) 1:10 (45.) 31:51 (72.) 0:55 (48.) 21:32 (82.) 2.MK45
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11. Tri-Michels Hamburg 189 Pkt.

34. 34 1632 * MOMBACH Jochen 1980 58:17 +4:03 7:09 (39.) 1:10 (51.) 29:09 (17.) 1:07 (87.) 19:44 (45.) 8.AK35
38. 38 1633 * BAY Ben 1992 58:35 +4:21 7:37 (63.) 1:18 (70.) 29:30 (30.) 0:54 (41.) 19:17 (33.) 10.AK25
53. 53 1631 * HOUTROUW Enno 1977 1:00:21 +6:07 6:46 (20.) 1:05 (32.) 30:09 (39.) 1:03 (77.) 21:20 (78.) 2.MK40

Z 64. 64 1634 * BOLBAT Marcel 2001 1:01:20 +7:06 6:44 (18.) 1:02 (21.) 30:21 (42.) 0:44 (3.) 21:30 (81.) 4.JA
67. 67 1635 EICKHOFF Felix 1994 1:01:46 +7:32 7:35 (60.) 1:20 (76.) 32:10 (79.) 0:54 (39.) 19:48 (50.) 10.AK20

12. Triathlon Team Braunschweig 191 Pkt.

11. 11 1553 * HEISE Niklas 1996 56:05 +1:51 7:33 (57.) 1:06 (35.) 29:21 (24.) 0:45 (4.) 17:22 (3.) 2.AK20
50. 50 1549 * TERÖRDE Frederic 1994 59:57 +5:43 7:35 (59.) 1:08 (40.) 30:52 (54.) 0:50 (20.) 19:34 (37.) 8.AK20
56. 56 1551 * SCHIER Sebastian 1984 1:00:33 +6:19 7:38 (64.) 1:09 (42.) 29:38 (32.) 1:19 (93.) 20:51 (69.) 8.AK30
74. 74 1550 * WOLTER Lars 1998 1:02:31 +8:17 7:12 (40.) 1:12 (60.) 32:02 (77.) 0:54 (36.) 21:13 (77.) 10.JUN
89. 89 1552 WENDLAND Robert 1989 1:05:20 +11:06 8:09 (84.) 1:21 (82.) 34:16 (90.) 1:00 (67.) 20:35 (65.) 21.AK25

13. TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 200 Pkt.

20. 20 1522 * PENSKI Tobias 1982 57:02 +2:48 7:17 (45.) 1:04 (27.) 29:12 (19.) 0:53 (29.) 18:39 (17.) 6.AK35
36. 36 1523 * RIESENBECK David 1986 58:30 +4:16 7:34 (58.) 1:07 (38.) 28:45 (8.) 0:53 (32.) 20:12 (59.) 6.AK30
71. 71 1519 * FÖHSE Marvin 1995 1:01:56 +7:42 7:22 (49.) 1:10 (48.) 31:13 (63.) 0:49 (16.) 21:24 (79.) 12.AK20
73. 73 1520 * HINTZE Benedikt 1981 1:02:06 +7:52 7:43 (71.) 1:06 (36.) 32:56 (87.) 1:03 (79.) 19:20 (34.) 14.AK35
80. 80 1521 OLBERDING Patrick 1994 1:03:16 +9:02 8:13 (87.) 1:36 (95.) 31:13 (62.) 1:05 (83.) 21:13 (76.) 14.AK20

14. Team TSV Bargteheide 214 Pkt.

22. 22 1567 * SCHOTT Lukas 1992 57:08 +2:54 6:28 (7.) 0:58 (4.) 28:57 (11.) 0:55 (47.) 19:52 (53.) 8.AK25
29. 29 1564 * HEINEKE Matthias 1972 58:02 +3:48 6:28 (8.) 1:04 (30.) 29:41 (33.) 0:56 (52.) 19:54 (54.) 1.MK45
78. 78 1568 * STÜFEN Lukas 1999 1:02:57 +8:43 7:13 (41.) 1:00 (10.) 31:53 (73.) 0:55 (45.) 21:58 (84.) 11.JUN
85. 85 1566 * SCHOTT Jonas 1997 1:04:26 +10:12 6:53 (26.) 1:14 (63.) 31:50 (71.) 0:55 (49.) 23:36 (94.) 15.AK20
90. 90 1565 RAMMINGER Jorrit 1996 1:05:27 +11:13 7:01 (32.) 1:20 (78.) 32:48 (85.) 1:03 (78.) 23:17 (92.) 16.AK20

15. Stader SV Team 225 Pkt.

25. 25 1500 * ELFERS Julian 1994 57:40 +3:26 7:05 (37.) 1:09 (43.) 30:38 (48.) 0:45 (5.) 18:05 (9.) 5.AK20
41. 41 1504 * WINTER Jonas 2000 58:50 +4:36 7:14 (42.) 1:02 (22.) 30:34 (45.) 0:47 (13.) 19:15 (32.) 3.JA
65. 65 1502 * SAHLKE Max 1997 1:01:43 +7:29 7:22 (50.) 1:11 (56.) 31:15 (65.) 0:52 (27.) 21:05 (72.) 9.AK20
94. 94 1501 * ELFERS Jonas 1995 1:08:40 +14:26 7:40 (68.) 1:12 (58.) 35:32 (96.) 0:58 (60.) 23:20 (93.) 17.AK20
96. 96 1503 TIETJEN Jannes 1997 1:10:02 +15:48 8:03 (81.) 1:10 (44.) 34:47 (93.) 1:23 (97.) 24:41 (95.) 18.AK20
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16. Triathlon Team Buxtehude 226 Pkt.

44. 44 1513 * MORITZ Wanja 1985 59:12 +4:58 7:24 (52.) 1:13 (62.) 29:23 (26.) 1:13 (89.) 20:01 (56.) 7.AK30
52. 52 1510 * HORST Lukas 1992 1:00:16 +6:02 7:18 (46.) 1:19 (74.) 31:11 (61.) 0:53 (30.) 19:38 (41.) 16.AK25
55. 55 1511 * SCHULZ Matthias 1982 1:00:27 +6:13 7:38 (66.) 1:10 (47.) 31:19 (67.) 0:54 (38.) 19:28 (36.) 11.AK35
75. 75 1512 * GÖßL Stephan 1984 1:02:33 +8:19 9:03 (99.) 1:01 (19.) 30:50 (52.) 0:46 (6.) 20:55 (70.) 13.AK30
87. 87 1514 FLÄMIG Floyd 2000 1:04:53 +10:39 7:39 (67.) 1:25 (86.) 32:17 (80.) 1:00 (68.) 22:33 (86.) 5.JA

17. TCO "die Bären" 249 Pkt.

33. 33 1541 * FASTENAU Lennart 1986 58:14 +4:00 6:53 (25.) 1:05 (33.) 30:04 (37.) 0:49 (17.) 19:26 (35.) 4.AK30
69. 69 1542 * THOMALLA Sören 1982 1:01:50 +7:36 7:42 (70.) 1:27 (89.) 31:35 (70.) 1:05 (82.) 20:03 (57.) 13.AK35
70. 70 1543 * BUROW Paul 1993 1:01:52 +7:38 7:57 (77.) 1:19 (73.) 30:44 (50.) 0:53 (33.) 21:01 (71.) 11.AK20
77. 77 1544 * SPELDRICH Jean-Marico 1993 1:02:38 +8:24 8:33 (91.) 1:29 (91.) 31:01 (57.) 1:20 (94.) 20:18 (62.) 13.AK20

101 1540 HANNAWALD Finn 2000 1:29:37 7:41 (69.) 1:11 (52.) 1:20:46 (99.) 7.JA

18. WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 253 Pkt.

7. 7 1594 * BARKSCHAT Tobias 1991 55:48 +1:34 6:46 (19.) 1:10 (50.) 28:20 (3.) 1:06 (85.) 18:28 (13.) 2.AK25
62. 62 1592 * ALEX Sven 1991 1:01:00 +6:46 7:31 (55.) 1:37 (97.) 30:55 (55.) 1:16 (91.) 19:44 (46.) 18.AK25
86. 86 1595 * DIEKMANN Lars 1986 1:04:31 +10:17 7:36 (61.) 1:18 (71.) 32:22 (81.) 1:00 (69.) 22:16 (85.) 15.AK30
98. 98 1591 * STAMM Luca 1999 1:10:42 +16:28 8:14 (88.) 1:37 (96.) 34:36 (92.) 1:03 (76.) 25:14 (97.) 13.JUN

103 1593 OSLISLOK Nils 1986 DNS

19. Triathlöwen Bremen 258 Pkt.

10. 10 1626 * SCHRÖDER Julian 1991 56:00 +1:46 6:40 (15.) 4.AK25
61. 61 1627 * REHKUGLER Justus 1998 1:00:54 +6:40 8:02 (80.) 0:54 (1.) 30:50 (51.) 0:54 (43.) 20:15 (60.) 8.JUN
92. 92 1629 * ENDL Henrik 1980 1:08:26 +14:12 8:59 (98.) 1:16 (65.) 34:07 (89.) 1:05 (84.) 23:01 (91.) 16.AK35
95. 95 1628 * STANGE Alexander 1991 1:08:51 +14:37 8:41 (94.) 1:08 (39.) 34:54 (95.) 1:17 (92.) 22:53 (87.) 22.AK25

103 1630 NOWOTNY Niclaas 1980 DNS

19. Tri-Sport Lübeck 258 Pkt.

35. 35 1622 * SONNENBURG Tim 1985 58:24 +4:10 7:31 (56.) 1:04 (26.) 29:02 (15.) 0:52 (28.) 19:58 (55.) 5.AK30
51. 51 1621 * WEIß Marcel 1988 1:00:11 +5:57 7:54 (76.) 1:19 (75.) 30:23 (43.) 1:02 (73.) 19:34 (38.) 15.AK25
84. 84 1623 * SEEGER Thore 1998 1:04:14 +10:00 6:57 (30.) 1:15 (64.) 34:21 (91.) 0:53 (34.) 20:51 (68.) 12.JUN
88. 88 1625 * LANGNÄSE Gunnar 1974 1:05:05 +10:51 8:33 (90.) 1:26 (88.) 32:54 (86.) 1:08 (88.) 21:07 (73.) 5.MK40
99. 99 1624 FITS Evgeny 1976 1:11:10 +16:56 9:29 (100.) 1:16 (66.) 36:31 (97.) 1:02 (74.) 22:54 (88.) 6.MK40
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21. Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen 290 Pkt.

59. 59 1607 * HEINZE Stephan 1987 1:00:44 +6:30 8:12 (86.) 1:10 (46.) 30:37 (47.) 0:57 (54.) 19:51 (51.) 9.AK30
68. 68 1608 * STROBEL Johannes 1989 1:01:49 +7:35 8:22 (89.) 1:28 (90.) 31:15 (64.) 0:58 (59.) 19:48 (48.) 19.AK25
72. 72 1609 * LEHMANN Sergej 1986 1:02:04 +7:50 7:58 (78.) 1:22 (83.) 31:16 (66.) 0:46 (11.) 20:43 (66.) 12.AK30
91. 91 1610 * AHRENS Hans-Björn 1979 1:08:02 +13:48 8:49 (97.) 1:21 (80.) 33:54 (88.) 1:01 (71.) 22:59 (90.) 15.AK35

103 1611 SCHUNCK Kolin 1987 DNS

Anzahl: 143
* = gewertet
Z = Zeitstrafe
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